TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for AUGUST 2014

Local Government Area Plan Numbers

ALBURY CITY DP1133356 DP1166158
ASHFIELD DP130906
BANKSTOWN DP1154156 DP1160026 DP1177151 DP1178871
DP1187887 DP1189206
BATHURST REGIONAL DP1172067 DP1195814
BEGA VALLEY DP1199503
BLACKTOWN DP26999 DP1097469
BYRON DP1194832 DP1198582 SP87285
CAMDEN DP1166242 DP1180593 DP1180860 DP1185494
CANTERBURY DP1197625
CLARENCE VALLEY DP1195140
EUROBODALLA DP1194047 (S.88B)
FAIRFIELD DP388921
HORNSBY DP1132844 SP88880
HURSTVILLE DP1192986
KEMPSEY DP1132962
LAKE MACQUARIE DP1173342
LEICHHARDT SP86753
LISMORE SP89927
LITHGOW CITY DP122221 DP771803 DP777803
DP1192237 (ADMIN & S.88B)
LIVERPOOL DP1169134
MAITLAND DP35763 DP1062707
MARRICKVILLE DP1071083 DP1196217 SP80089
MID-WESTERN REGIONAL DP1126339
MUSWELLBROOK DP1193430
NAMBUCCA DP1044587 DP1053484 DP1149595 DP1196465
NEWCASTLE DP997624 DP1089422 DP1188607
DP1188607 (S.88B) DP1195523 DP1197830
NORTH SYDNEY SP32200
OBERON DP1171333 DP1192931 DP1198124
PARRAMATTA DP24514 DP1093455 DP1194042
PENRITH DP1153112
PORT STEPHENS DP280007 DP1193615
RANDWICK SP82534
ROCKDALE DP1015433 DP1197227 SP65839
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TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for AUGUST 2014 (Continued)

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

SHOALHAVEN
SINGLETON SHIRE COUNCIL
SUTHERLAND SHIRE
SYDNEY

TAMWORTH REGIONAL
UPPER HUNTER
UPPER LACHLAN
WAGGA WAGGA
WEDDIN

WELLINGTON
WINGECARRIBEE
WOLLONDILLY
WOLLONGONG

DP1077197
DP1143029
DP1197469
DP1161600
DP1161239
SP87772
DP1198061
DP1189268
DP1072519
DP1019744
DP129433
DP709428
DP600073

DP1191742

DP1198184

DP1197533

DP1084934

DP1143325
DP1191329

DP1198826 (S.88B)

DP1188558

DP1193348
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